Sat Oct 17th, 2020

Rancho San Ramon Park
Rancho San Ramon Park
Rancho San Ramon Park
Rancho San Ramon Park

Neil Armstrong School

Neil Armstrong School

Valley View Park

Village Green Park

Windemere Ranch School
Central Park
Central Park

Hidden Valley Park
San Ramon Sports Park
Rancho San Ramon Park
San Ramon Sports Park

Diamond 1
Soccer 1
Soccer 2

Full & Micro Synthetic Turf

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond

Diamond

Cricket
Diamond 2
Diamond 4

Diamond
Full Synthetic
Diamond 1
Full Synthetic

6:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
4:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

Weekend Sports Facilities Schedule
October 17-18 and October 23-35

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
6:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

5336
5336
5336
5336

6246

6246

6244

6242

6251
6286
6303
6271
6311
5336
6311

Agomoni
Agomoni
Agomoni
Agomoni
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Cricket Association
San Ramon Show Softball
Tri-Valley Babe Ruth
San Ramon Little League
Blackhawk Lacrosse Club
Agomoni
Blackhawk Lacrosse Club



Sun Oct 18th, 2020

Rancho San Ramon Park
Rancho San Ramon Park
Rancho San Ramon Park
Rancho San Ramon Park
Central Park
Central Park

Central Park
Gale Ranch School

Neil Armstrong School

Neil Armstrong School

Valley View Park

Village Green Park

Windemere Ranch School
Central Park
Hidden Valley Park
San Ramon Sports Park
San Ramon Sports Park
Central Park
Central Park
San Ramon Sports Park
Central Park
Athan Downs
San Ramon Sports Park
San Ramon Sports Park
San Ramon Sports Park
San Ramon Sports Park

Diamond 1
Soccer 1
Soccer 2

Full & Micro Synthetic Turf

Soccer 3
Soccer 4

Diamond 5
Cricket

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond

Diamond

Cricket
Diamond 4
Diamond
Diamond 1
Full Synthetic
Soccer 3
Soccer 4
Soccer 2
Diamond 2
Diamond 2
Full Synthetic
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 1

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:30:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

1:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

5336
5336
5336
5336
6253
6253

6248

6251

6246

6246

6244

6242

6251
6303
6271
6285
6311
6253
6253
6311
6300
6235
6254
6236
6236
6236

Agomoni
Agomoni
Agomoni
Agomoni
Next Level Sports Foundation
Next Level Sports Foundation
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Cricket Association
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Cricket Association
Tri-Valley Babe Ruth
San Ramon Little League
Tri-Valley Babe Ruth
Blackhawk Lacrosse Club
Next Level Sports Foundation
Next Level Sports Foundation
Blackhawk Lacrosse Club
Sorcerer Softball 18G
San Ramon Little League
BayElite Youth
San Ramon Little League
San Ramon Little League
San Ramon Little League



Fri Oct 23rd, 2020
Rancho San Ramon Park
Central Park
Central Park
Athan Downs
Athan Downs
Central Park

Central Park

Neil Armstrong School

Neil Armstrong School
San Ramon Sports Park

Valley View Park

Village Green Park

Windemere Ranch School
Central Park
Central Park
Athan Downs

Bollinger Canyon School
Central Park
San Ramon Sports Park
Central Park
Hidden Valley Park
Rancho San Ramon Park
Rancho San Ramon Park
San Ramon Sports Park
San Ramon Sports Park
Rancho San Ramon Park

Diamond 1
Soccer 3
Soccer 3
Soccer 2
Soccer 3
Soccer 3

Diamond 5

Diamond 1

Diamond 2
Diamond 1

Diamond

Diamond

Cricket
Soccer 3
Soccer 3
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Soccer 3
Full Synthetic
Diamond 1
Diamond
Diamond 1
Full & Micro Synthetic
Diamond 1
Full Synthetic
Full & Micro Synthetic

3:00:00 PM
3:10:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:50:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM
4:10:00 PM
4:40:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:30:00 PM

6:00:00 PM
3:40:00 PM
4:05:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
4:35:00 PM

7:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM

6:30:00 PM
4:55:00 PM
5:25:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
5:45:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
7:30:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:45:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

6277

6279
6279

6248

6246

6246

6292

6244

6242

6251

6235
6238

6307
6160
6271
6277
6254
6292
6307
6254

McNeal Sports
City of San Ramon
City of San Ramon
San Ramon Futbol Club
San Ramon Futbol Club
City of San Ramon
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
Tri Valley Tigers
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Cricket Association
City of San Ramon
City of San Ramon
San Ramon Little League
San Ramon Little League
City of San Ramon
Blackhawk Lacrosse Club
Northwest Koa Baseball
San Ramon Little League
McNeal Sports
BayElite Youth
Tri Valley Tigers
Blackhawk Lacrosse Club
BayElite Youth



Sat Oct 24th, 2020

Rancho San Ramon Park

Rancho San Ramon Park
Central Park

Neil Armstrong School
Neil Armstrong School
Valley View Park

Village Green Park

Windemere Ranch School
Central Park
Central Park

Hidden Valley Park
Rancho San Ramon Park
Rancho San Ramon Park

Soccer 1
Soccer 2
Soccer 5

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond

Diamond

Cricket
Diamond 2
Diamond 4

Diamond
Full & Micro Synthetic
Full & Micro Synthetic

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
5:30:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
6:00:00 PM
7:30:00 PM

6280
6280

6246

6246

6244

6242

6251
6286
6303
6271
6311
6311

San Ramon Futbol Club
San Ramon Futbol Club
City of San Ramon
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Cricket Association
San Ramon Show Softball
Tri-Valley Babe Ruth
San Ramon Little League
Blackhawk Lacrosse Club
Blackhawk Lacrosse Club



Sun Oct 25th, 2020

Central Park
Central Park

Central Park
Gale Ranch School

Neil Armstrong School

Neil Armstrong School

Valley View Park

Village Green Park

Windemere Ranch School
Central Park
Hidden Valley Park
Rancho San Ramon Park
San Ramon Sports Park
Central Park
Central Park
Central Park
Athan Downs
Rancho San Ramon Park
Rancho San Ramon Park
San Ramon Sports Park
San Ramon Sports Park
San Ramon Sports Park

Soccer 3
Soccer 4

Diamond 5
Cricket

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond

Diamond

Cricket
Diamond 4
Diamond
Full & Micro Synthetic
Diamond 1
Soccer 3
Soccer 4
Diamond 2
Diamond 2
Full & Micro Synthetic
Diamond 1
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 1

8:30:00 AM
8:30:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

1:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
2:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

6253
6253

6248
6251
6246

6246

6244

6242

6251
6303
6271
6311
6285
6253
6253
6300
6235
6254
6277
6236
6236
6236

Next Level Sports Foundation
Next Level Sports Foundation
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Cricket Association
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Valley Girls Athletic
League
San Ramon Cricket Association
Tri-Valley Babe Ruth
San Ramon Little League
Blackhawk Lacrosse Club
Tri-Valley Babe Ruth
Next Level Sports Foundation
Next Level Sports Foundation
Sorcerer Softball 18G
San Ramon Little League
BayElite Youth
McNeal Sports
San Ramon Little League
San Ramon Little League
San Ramon Little League



